30W 45W 60W 75W 100W 120W
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
KEY  FEATURES
BEAM D ISTRIBUTION
LED Wall Pack
Light
INDUSTRIAL /  Wal l  Pack Ligh

D ie -Cas t  A lum inum Hous ing
ADC12 sand-blasted aluminium
construction provides antistatic,
high-temperature, and corro-
sion-resistant performance with
strong weathering resistance for
outdoor use.
Mo is tu re -P roo f  Sea l i ng
Silicone gasket sealing effectively
prevents moisture and water
ingress, extending the service l ife
of the fixture in humid or exposed
environments.
120°
DIMENSION（MM）
WHY-WP5-30W 30W 130 lm /W 361*235*187mm
MODEL VARIANTS
Mode Wat tage Luminous  E f f i cacy S ize
WHY-SL51 -
30W/45W/60W/75W/100W/120W
WHY-WP5-60W 60W 130 lm /W 361*235*187mm
WHY-WP5-75W 75W 130 lm /W 361*235*187mm
WHY-WP5-100W 100W 130 lm /W 361*235*187mm
WHY-WP5-120W 120W 130 lm /W 361*235*187mm
WHY-WP5-45W 45W 130 lm /W 361*235*187mm
TECHNICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS
CCT
CRI
Inpu t  Vo l t age